
./'
GOVT. OF THE PEOPLES REPUBLIC OF BANGI-ADESI]," OFF-ICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

PWD DIVISION, NOAKTIALI/
Invitation for Tenders

-S'ealed tenders are hereby invited from the contractor's iri accordance with the P.P.R. 2008 for t]le under mentioned work.

Executive Engineer
Noakhali P.W.D. Division.*AtD+-

Ministry/Division Ministry of Home Affairs

2 Agency Public Works Deparhnent (PWD)

J Procuring Entity Name Executive Engineer, PWD Division, Noakhali.

4 Procuring Entity Code Not used at present

5 Procuring Entity District PWD Division, Noakhali.

6 Invitation for Works

KEY INF'ORMATION
7 Procurement Method Open Tendering Method (OTM)

I,'tiN DING INI,'ORMATION
tt tsudget and Source ofFunds GOVERNMENT OF BANGLADESH (GOB)

P.A.R I'ICULAR INFORMATION
9 l'ender Package No. T- 09 (Nine) Noakhali/ 2014-2015.

l0 Tender Package Name Establishment of 156 Fire Service and Civil Defence Station at Important Upa-ZillaSadarl
Places one at Hatiya Upazilla in the District of Noakhali (Sub-Head: Construction of
Functional Building cum Barrack with Station Officers Residence, Road, site improvement,
Boundary wall, Flag Stand, Kitchen, Petrol Store, water reservoir and pump house- Civil,
Sanitary and Electrifi cation)- " Tvpe- B " . Financial y eat 201 4-20 1 5.

I Tender Publication Last Date 26-11-2014.
J Last Date and time for selling tender document, During of,tice hcurs up to 2l-12-2014
4 Date and time for submission of tender document. 22-12-2014 at 12-00PM
5 Tender Opening Date and Time 22-12-2014 at 3.30 PN{

6 Name & Address of the office(s) Address
- Selling Tender Document (Principal) Office of the Executive Engineer, PWD Division, Noakhali.
- Selling Tender Document (Others) Offtce of the Divisional Commissioner, Chiftagong Division, Chittagong / Executive

Engineer, Dhaka PWD Division-l, Dhaka, Rajshahi PWD Division-l, Rajshahi / Khulna
PWD Division No-I, Khulna / Sylhet P.W.D. Division, Sylhet /Barishal P.W.D.
Division, Barishal and all Executive Engineers' office under Chittagong PWD Zone,
Chittagong . lrio Tender will be sold on the receiving dale.
The iender nctica.can alsc be available in the official web site (www.pwd.gov.bd) of Pubiic
Works Deparimerrt and rveb sits :f CPTU (urw.cpru.gov.bci) Plannirrg Commission
Complex, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka.

NO CONDITIONS APPLY FOR SALE , PURCHASE OR DIS'IRIBUTION OF TENDER DOCTIMENTS
- Receiving Tender Documenl Office of the Deputy Commissioner, Noakhali / Office of the Superintendent of

Police, Noakhali/ Office of the Executive Engineer, PWD Division, Noakhali/
Office of the Exer.:utive E4gineer, PWD Division, Laxmipur.

- Opening T'ender Document Office of the Executive Engineer, PWD Division, Noakhali.

INFORMATION FOR TENDERER
17. Eligibility

of
Tenderer

l) 'I his invitation for Tenders is open to all eligible tenderers as mention below:
Repuied Contractors /Construction firms wto have nin. 5(Five) years of general experience in similar nature of
worksorbuildingconstructionworksandalsohavingexperience insuccessful completion ofatleastl(one)numberofbuilding
.lonstructiorr u,ork of amounting: Tk. 100.00 (One hundred) Lac during Last 05(Five) years in a single tender in Got./Semi-
iovt./Autonomous Organization ofBangladesh will be counted fiom the date ofclosing ofthis Tenderthat is22-12-2014to backward in/c
)ivrl , Sanitary & Electrification works.
2a) I-n case of the work done under PWD the certifying and auflrenticating authority shall be the concemed Executive Engineer.
b) ln case of the work done under any Government / Semi GovemmenV Autonomous Bodies/Organization other than PWD the certifying
authority shall be an officer not below the rank of Executive Engineer and lhe same duly verified by the concemed Executive Engineer of
PWp oftl,rat looality / District under whosejurisdiction the rvork has been done.
c) Payment certificate and certificate of deposit is to be obtain from the Banker and is to be enclose along with Tender Documents.
3) The Tenderers is required Average annual construction Turnover Tk. 200.00 (Two hundred) Lac, only over the last 5 years preceding the

late ofsubmission necessary supporting documents from the concemed authority (work certificate) shall be submitted with the tender,
4)'Ihe tenderer must have a minimum liquid assets /cash flow capacity/ Credit facilities Tk 50.00 (Fifty) Lac only. Certificate must be
within 28 days up to the date ofreceiving oftender. Bank statement (Original Copy) to be submitted along with tender.

l8 Lol
No

Identification ofLot I-ocation Pnce of
Tender l)ocumflt

Tender Securily I Completion Time
Amount I

bstabnshent ot 156 lre SeNrce ed Crvll Delbnce StatioD al lmponml Upa-Zilla
Sadu/ Places one at Ilatiya Upaziila in the District of Noaklali (Sub-Head:

Constuction ofIMctional Building cm Barack with Slalion Officerc Residence,
Road, site improvement, Bowduy wall. Flag Stmd, Kitchen, Petrol Store, waler
reservoi. @d pmp house- Civrl, Smitry md Eleclrificalion)-"'Iype- B,, . Finecial
yeu 2014-21J15.

Hatiya,
Noakhali

TK: 1500/-
per set
(Non

refundable)

Tk. 4.00 Lac I l2(Twelve)
I Months.

t9 Name of Official Inviting Tender Md. Nasim Khan

20 Desisration of Official Invitins Tender Executive Engineer.

21 Address of Oflicial Invitins Tender PWD Division, Noakhali.
22. Contacl details of Official Invitine Tender Phone: 0321-61606, I Fax No:- 0321-61606. Em3il :- ee noakh@pwd.gov.bd.

Md: I'.fasi )


